
Senior Corps in Alabama

Information on the 2011 - 2012 program year current as of February 7, 2012

Anniston

Athens

Auburn

Auburn

Bay Minette

Birmingham

Birmingham

Birmingham

Brewton

Decatur

Decatur

Dothan

Dothan

Dothan

Eufaula

Eutaw

Florence

Gadsden

Guntersville

Talladega County RSVP

Athens-Limestone County RSVP

 Lee and Russell County FGP

Lee and Russell County RSVP

Baldwin County RSVP

Birmingham Area RSVP

Jefferson County FGP

Jefferson County SCP

Escambia County RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

SCP Morgan/Lawrence/Cullman

Southeast Alabama FGP

Southeast Alabama SCP

Houston Henry Geneva County RSVP

Barbour County RSVP

Greene County RSVP

Lauderdale County RSVP

Etowah County RSVP

Marshall County RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

         244

         400

          87

         110

         550

       1,725

          92

         105

         105

          94

         116

         108

           9

         253

         387

         136

         725

         300

         400

East Alabama Regional Planning and Development Commission

Athens-Limestone County RSVP Board of Directors Incorporated

East Alabama Services For Elderly (EASE)

East Alabama Services For Elderly (EASE)

Kiwanis Club of Bay Minette Incorporated

Positive Maturity Incorporated

Positive Maturity Incorporated

Positive Maturity Incorporated

South Alabama Regional Planning Commission

Community Action Partnership of North Alabama

Community Action Partnership of North Alabama

Human Resource Development Corporation

Human Resource Development Corporation

Zonta Club of Dothan Area Incorporated

RSVP Incorporated  Eufaula

Greene County Commission

Lauderdale County Commission

Etowah County Commission

Marshall County RSVP, Inc

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Program Name

Program TypePrimary City
Number of

Participants
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Huntsville

Jacksonville

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Monroeville

Montgomery

Ozark

Russellville

Thomasville

Troy

Tuscaloosa

Tuscaloosa

Tuscumbia

Tuskegee

Huntsville-Madison County RSVP

Calhoun County RSVP

Mobile County FGP

Mobile County RSVP

Mobile County SCP

Monroe Conecuh County RSVP

/Montgomery Area Council On Aging RSVP

Dale County RSVP

City of Russellville FGP

Southwest Alabama RSVP

Pike County RSVP

Tuscaloosa County FGP

RSVP of Tuscaloosa and Hale Counties

Colbert County Homeland Security RSVP

Macon County RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Senior Companion Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

         308

         297

         112

         475

         116

         330

       1,835

         320

         112

         264

         250

          55

         342

         200

         410

TOTAL NUMBER OF SENIOR CORPS PARTICIPANTS       11,372

Huntsville-Madison County Senior Center

City of Jacksonville Alabama

Mobile County Commission

Mobile County Commission

Mobile County Commission

Monroe County Commission

Montgomery Area Council On Aging

Dale County Commission

City of Thomasville

Troy University

Focus on Senior Citizens of Tuscaloosa County

Focus on Senior Citizens of Tuscaloosa County

Colbert County Commission

Macon County Commission

The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization.  Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Program Name

Program TypePrimary City
Number of

Participants

Notes:


